(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PłCK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900369802919

 $\simeq$ 

RECEIVED

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee. FL 32301

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

Phone: 850-558-1500
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE : 071608 4369500
AUTHORIZATION: Level de man
COST LIMIT : \$25::00
ORDER DATE: October 4, 2021
ORDER TIME : 2:54 PM
ORDER NO. : 071608-030
CUSTOMER NO: 4369500
DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING  NAME: CSI-BEHAVIORAL SERVICES, LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY  XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker EXT#

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## COVER LETTER

	ction porations		
	ioral Services, LLC		
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
d Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
n all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Jonathan Lane		
		Name of Person	
	CSI-Behavioral Services, I	LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	15050 NW 79th Court, Su	ite 201	
		Address	
	Miami Lakes, FL 33016		
		City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>
	_		
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report no	ntification)
information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	att:	
ane		212 584-2184	
Name o	f Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number
a check for th	e following amount:		
Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Street Address: Registration S	ection
vision of C	orporations	Division of Co	orporations
	nformation come  Name of a check for the Filing Fee gistration Servision of C.D. Box 632	Name of Lim  d Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are sub  n all correspondence concerning this matter  Jonathan Lane  CSI-Behavioral Services, I  15050 NW 79th Court, Su  Miami Lakes, FL 33016  Lane@altitudecapllc.com  E-mail address: (  information concerning this matter, please come  Name of Person  a check for the following amount:  Filing Fee  S30.00 Filing Fee &	CSI-Behavioral Services. LLC    Name of Limited Liability Company

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	CSI-Behavioral Services,	LLC					
(Name of the Lim	ted Liability Company as it now a (A Florida Limited Liability Comp.	npears on our records.)					
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on May 25, 2018  Florida document number L18000131056				and assigned			
his amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:						
a. If amending name, enter the new name o	of the limited liability compar	ny here:					
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company."	the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviat	ion "L.I	C."		
nter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:		<b>47</b> 3	~			
Principal office address MUST BE A STREI			35	2			
Incipal office dairess MOST BE A STREE	21 ADDRESS)		<u>— [11]</u>	8	<u>-</u>		
		<del></del>		1	********		
				<del></del>	;		
nter new mailing address, if applicable:				777	_ <del></del>		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)		<u> </u>	$\Xi$	المتوب		
			H 72.;	2			
<ol> <li>If amending the registered agent and/or gent and/or the new registered office addre</li> </ol>		ur records, <u>enter the</u>	name of t	he new	registe		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Corporation Service Compan	ıy		<del></del>			
New Registered Office Address:	1201 Hays Street						
<u> </u>	Ente	r Florida street address					
	Tallahassee	. Florid	a 32301				
	City			Code			

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Eylima Bahari
Assistant Vice President
If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

is amending Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person—being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Caregiver Services, Inc.	10451 N.W. 117th Ave, Suite 110	□Add
		Miami, FL 33178	≣Remove
			□ Change
AMBR	Pediatric Holdings, LLC	15050 NW 79th Court, Suite 201	≣Add
		Miami Lakes, FL 33016	□Remove
			□Change
MGR	Jonathan Lane	15050 NW 79th Court, Suite 201	2021 ACC
		Miami Lakes, FL 33016	Remove
			☐ ☐ Change
MGR	Donna Lodato	15050 NW 79th Court, Suite 201	<u>-</u>
		Miami Lakes, FL 33016	□Remove
			□Change
MGR	David Cwiertnia	15050 NW 79th Court, Suite 201	<b>=</b> Add
		Miami Lakes, FL 33016	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

							<u>-</u>		_
		·							-
			<u> </u>						_
									_
		·							_
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<del>-</del>			_
						<del>-</del> .			_
			<del></del>			<u> </u>			_
			·				U)	202	_
							<u> </u>	121 bc	<del>-</del> -
					_			{ t	<del></del>
							3-1		·
							77 E 27 E	5	)
							:",,	1.0	_
									_
					<u>.                                    </u>	<del></del>	<del></del>		-
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>						_
									_
<u>iote:</u> If th	date, if other than we date is listed, the da the date inserted in the s effective date on	his block does n	iot meet the ap	plicable statute	ing or more than ry filing require	(option 90 days after fil ements, this d	al) ing.) Purst ate will n	iant to 60 ot be lis	05.020 sted a
record sp l is filed.	ecifies a delayed ef	fective date, but	not an effecti	ve time, at 12:0	l a.m. on the ea	arlier of: (b)	The 90th	ı day aft	er the
	October 4		2021	·					
atedO		Docu Signed by							
ated		Donne Lodeto			entative of a men				

Filing Fee: \$25.00